1. CALL TO ORDER

1.1.Roll Call:

1.1.1. Executive Board:

1.1.2. Advisor:

1.1.3. Clubs:
1.1.3.1.

1.1.3.2.

1.1.3.3.
1.1.3.4.

1.1.3.5.
1.1.3.6.

1.1.3.7.

1.1.3.8.
1.1.3.9.

1.1.3.10.

INTER-CLUB COUNCIL
MEETING AGENDA

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 13, 2010 * 3:00 PM

CC142

Assistant Director Voltaire Rico
Secretary Carla Gonzalez

Alpha Gamma Sigma
(AGS)

American Sign
Language Club (ASL)
Art Club

Bare Bones Opera
Club

Caduceus Club
Campus Crusade for
Christ

Cheerleading and
Dance Club

Comedy Club

Fire of God Campus
Ministries
Gay-Straight Alliance
(GSA)

1.2. Approval of the Agenda

1.3. Approval of Minutes

Sara Glasgow
1.1.3.11.

1.1.3.12.

1.1.3.13.

1.1.3.14.

1.1.3.16.
1.1.3.17.
1.1.3.18.
1.1.3.19.

Student Organizations Director Felipe Contreras

Human Services
Association
Movimiento
Estudiantil Chicano
de Aztlan
(M.E.Ch.A))

National
Broadcasting Society
Performing Arts Club

Puente Club
Spanish Club
Valley Bound Club
Voices for Success

Public Comment: (This time is reserved for members of the public to address the

board on any agenda items. A time limit of two minutes per person, ten minutes per
topic will be strictly enforced by a two-thirds majority vote.)

Discussion: (To ensure timeliness to all participating, each person will be allowed to

speak on each item a maximum of two times, for a maximum of two minutes per item.
In the interest of time, please try not to repeat what has already been said.)

Discussion of structure of and

(Damaris Castillo-Torres, ASG-SBVC President).

Joan Harter and Melinda Moneymaker).

Organizations Director Felipe Contreras).

involvement in Associated Student Government

Discussion of Human Services Red Ribbon Week (Human Services Club Advisors

Discussion of Rock the Vote Event hosted Monday, October 11, 2010 (Student

Discussion of hosting Spring 2011 Club Rush, Wednesday, February 16, 2011 from

10:30 a.m. until 2 p.m. (Student Organizations Director Felipe Contreras).

2.

3.
3.1.
3.2.
3.3.
3.4.

4.

Action: (To ensure timeliness to all participating, each person will be allowed to speak

on each item a maximum of two times, for a maximum of two minutes per item. In the
interest of time, please try not to repeat what has already been said.)

4.1. Approval of hosting Spring 2011 Club Rush, Wednesday, February 16, 2011 from
10:30 a.m. until 2 p.m. (Student Organizations Director Felipe Contreras).
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5. Reports: 5 minutes each (oral), submit written report

5.1. Alpha Gamma Sigma (AGS)

5.2. American Sign Language Club
(ASL)

5.3.Art Club

5.4.Bare Bones Opera Club

5.5. Caduceus Club

5.6. Campus Crusade for Christ

5.7.Cheerleading and Dance Club

5.8.Comedy Club

5.9. Fire of God Campus Ministries

5.10. Gay-Straight Alliance (GSA)

5.11. Human Services Association

5.12. Movimiento Estudiantil
Chicano de Aztlan
(M.E.Ch.A))

6. Announcements:

5.13.

5.14.

5.16.
5.17.
5.18.
5.19.
5.20.

5.21.

5.22.
5.23.

e 3:00 PM

National Broadcasting
Society
Performing Arts Club

Puente Club

Spanish Club

Valley Bound Club

Voices for Success
Student Organizations
Director Felipe Contreras
Assistant Director Voltaire
Rico

Secretary Carla Gonzalez
Advisor Sara Glasgow

6.1. The next ICC Meeting will be Wednesday, October 20, 2010 at 3 p.m. in CC-142.

7. Adjournment



