INTER-CLUB COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 13, 2010 • 3:00 PM CC142

1. CALL TO ORDER

1	1		D	പ	al	1	
- 1		١.	∇	ווע	 ,aı	П	

1.1.1. Executive Board: Student Organizations Director Felipe Contreras

Assistant Director Voltaire Rico Secretary Carla Gonzalez

1.1.2. Advisor: Sara Glasgow

1.1.3. Clubs:

1.1.3.1.	Alpha Gamma Sigma (AGS)	1.1.3.11.	Human Services Association
1.1.3.2.	American Sign	1.1.3.12.	Movimiento
	Language Club (ASL)		Estudiantil Chicano
1.1.3.3.	Art Club		de Aztlan
1.1.3.4.	Bare Bones Opera		(M.E.Ch.A.)
	Club	1.1.3.13.	National
1.1.3.5.	Caduceus Club		Broadcasting Society
1.1.3.6.	Campus Crusade for	1.1.3.14.	Performing Arts Club
	Christ	1.1.3.15.	Psychiatric
1.1.3.7.	Cheerleading and		Technology (Dec.)
	Dance Club	1.1.3.16.	Puente Club
1.1.3.8.	Comedy Club	1.1.3.17.	Spanish Club
1.1.3.9.	Fire of God Campus	1.1.3.18.	Valley Bound Club
	Ministries	1.1.3.19.	Voices for Success
1.1.3.10.	Gay-Straight Alliance		
	(GSA)		

- 1.2. Approval of the Agenda
- 1.3. Approval of Minutes
- 2. Public Comment: (This time is reserved for members of the public to address the board on any agenda items. A time limit of two minutes per person, ten minutes per topic will be strictly enforced by a two-thirds majority vote.)
- **3. Discussion:** (To ensure timeliness to all participating, each person will be allowed to speak on each item a maximum of two times, for a maximum of two minutes per item. In the interest of time, please try not to repeat what has already been said.)
 - 3.1. Discussion of structure of and involvement in Associated Student Government (Damaris Castillo-Torres, ASG-SBVC President).
 - 3.2. Discussion of Human Services Red Ribbon Week (Human Services Club Advisors Joan Harter and Melinda Moneymaker).
 - 3.3. Discussion of Rock the Vote Event hosted Monday, October 11, 2010 (Student Organizations Director Felipe Contreras).
 - 3.4. Discussion of hosting Spring 2011 Club Rush, Wednesday, February 16, 2011 from 10:30 a.m. until 2 p.m. (Student Organizations Director Felipe Contreras).
- **4. Action:** (To ensure timeliness to all participating, each person will be allowed to speak on each item a maximum of two times, for a maximum of two minutes per item. In the interest of time, please try not to repeat what has already been said.)
 - 4.1. Approval of hosting Spring 2011 Club Rush, Wednesday, February 16, 2011 from 10:30 a.m. until 2 p.m. (Student Organizations Director Felipe Contreras).

INTER-CLUB COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 13, 2010 • 3:00 PM CC142

5. Reports: 5 minutes each (oral), submit written report

5.1. Alpha	a Gamma Sigma (AGS)	5.13.	3. National Broadcasting	
5.2. Am e	rican Sign Language Club		Society	
(ASL)	5.14.	Performing Arts Club	
5.3. Art C	Club	5.15.	Psychiatric Technology	
5.4. Bare	Bones Opera Club		(Dec)	
5.5. Cadu	5.5. Caduceus Club		Puente Club	
5.6. Campus Crusade for Christ		5.17.	Spanish Club	
5.7. Chee	erleading and Dance Club	5.18.	Valley Bound Club	
5.8. Com	edy Club	5.19.	Voices for Success	
5.9. Fire of God Campus Ministries		5.20.	Student Organizations	
5.10.	Gay-Straight Alliance (GSA)		Director Felipe Contreras	
5.11.	Human Services Association	5.21.	Assistant Director Voltaire	
5.12.	Movimiento Estudiantil		Rico	
	Chicano de Aztlan	5.22.	Secretary Carla Gonzalez	
	(M.E.Ch.A.)	5.23.	Advisor Sara Glasgow	

6. Announcements:

6.1. The next ICC Meeting will be Wednesday, October 20, 2010 at 3 p.m. in CC-142.

7. Adjournment